29 Jury THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 1765
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 157-~continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List, _
Item No. : I | No. [
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*:
85.19.059 | DIL Universal contactors, ACI rated 206450 Free Free Free 10.8 | 157 1/7/75 30/6/78
amp
85.19.119 | Sockets, valve, semi-conductor and integrated Free Free Free 10.8 | 157  1/7/76 30/6/83
circuit
90.24.011 | Brunner gauges for liquified petroleum tanks Free Free 1570  1/5/76 31/3/78
90.24.011 | Brunner valves for use on liquified petroleum Free Free 157, 1/5/76 31/3/78
- tanks : i i
90.24.011 | Diesel fuel injection nozzle testers Free Free 157| 1/3/76 31/3/83
90.24.011 | Force balance pressure transmitters . . .. Free Free 157 - 1/5/76 30/6/83
90.24.011 | Foster-Cambridge clearway indicator-con- Free Free 157| .. 1/7/76 30/6/82
: trollers .
90.24.011 | Foster-Cambridge draught gauges, diaphragm Free Free 157 177/76 30/6/82
type
90.24.011 | Level regulators, level controllers Free Free 157v  1/7/74 30/6/83
90.24.011 | Pneumatic absolute pressure transmitters Free Free 1570  1/5/76 30/6/83
90.24.011 | Pneumatic differential pressure transmitters Free Free .. 157, 1/5/76 30/6/83
90.28.009 | Flame photometers, peculiar to use in medical Free Free Free 10.2 1157 1/3/76 | 31/3/80
laboratories S
90.28.009 | Danfoss 38E electronic liquid level controller, Free . Free Free 10.2 1157 1/10/75 30/9/82
peculiar to use in industrial refrigeration plant : :
90.28.009 | Recording fishing echo sounders with a c.i.f. Free Free Free 10.2 | 157| 1/5/76 . 30/6/80
value exceeding $200 each

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry. . o

Decisions Cancelled

30.03.029}

30.03.089

39.03.161
44.25.019

51.04.059

51.04.059

51.04.059

51.04.059
51.04.059
73.20.002
73.20.002
84.59.102
85.04.001
90.25.009
90.28.009

Medicaments:
Imperacin:
capsules
syrup
tablets
Pro-Actidil tablets
Mecanorma Normatape
Shoe . . . declared:
(a) by ... footwear; or
(b) by . .. footwear
Ban-Rol . . . banding .. ..
Filament . . . belting .. .. .
Nylon shoe . . . declared: .. ..
(a) by a manufacturer . . . footwear; or
(b) by an importer . . . footwear
Nylon . . . belting
Nylon . . . sheeting
Pipe fittings . . . galvanised
Pipe fittings.. . . galvanised ..
Conveyorized automatic . . . 1200 mm
Varta . . . Type WF3 ..
Flame photometers . . . laboratories
Danfoss 38E . . . controller

MISCELLANEOUS

146
146
146
146
146

52
52
153
145
96
89
143
120

Dated at Wellington this 29th day of July 1976.

J. A. KEAN,

Comptroller of Customs,.



