THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 157-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
	ade. A se traction	Normal B.P. Other		Other Pref.	Part II Ref.	No.	From	To*:
85.19.059	DII Hairman and adam ACI and 200450	10 W.Z	E		10.0	157	1 /7 /75	20/6/79
85.19.039	DIL Universal contactors, ACI rated 206450 amp	Free	Free	Free	10.8	157	1/7/75	30/6/78
85.19.119	Sockets, valve, semi-conductor and integrated circuit	Free	Free	Free	10.8	157	1/7/76	30/6/83
90.24.011	Brunner gauges for liquified petroleum tanks	Free	Free			157	1/5/76	31/3/78
90.24.011	Brunner valves for use on liquified petroleum tanks	Free	Free			157	1/5/76	31/3/78
90.24.011	Diesel fuel injection nozzle testers	Free	Free			157	1/3/76	31/3/83
90.24.011	Force balance pressure transmitters	Free	Free			157	1/5/76	30/6/83
90.24.011	Foster-Cambridge clearway indicator-controllers	Free	Free		•••	157	1/7/76	30/6/82
90.24.011	Foster-Cambridge draught gauges, diaphragm type	Free	Free			157	1/7/76	30/6/82
90.24.011	Level regulators, level controllers	Free	Free		l	157	1/7/74	30/6/83
90.24.011	Pneumatic absolute pressure transmitters	Free	Free	,		157	1/5/76	30/6/83
90.24.011	Pneumatic differential pressure transmitters	Free	Free			157	1/5/76	30/6/83
90.28.009	Flame photometers, peculiar to use in medical laboratories	Free	Free	Free	10.2	157	1/3/76	31/3/80
90.28.009	Danfoss 38E electronic liquid level controller, peculiar to use in industrial refrigeration plant	- Free	Free	Free	10.2	157	1/10/75	30/9/82
90.28.009	Recording fishing echo sounders with a c.i.f. value exceeding \$200 each	Free	Free	Free	10.2	157	1/5/76	30/6/80

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

					MISCELLANE	OUS				
Decisions C	Cancelled						•			
30.03.029	Medicaments:]	1 1 1		• 1	1
30.03.089 ∫	Imperacin:					1				
_	capsules			• •				146		
	syrup						••	146	• •	
	tablets	• •						146		
	Pro-Actidil tablets							146	••	
39.03.161	Mecanorma Normatape							146		
44.25.019	Shoe declared:	• •						3		
	(a) by footwear; or	•								
	(b) by footwear		-				ľ			
51.04.059	Ban-Rol banding							88		
51.04.059	Filament belting			• • •		• • •	••	1		
51.04.059	Nylon shoe declared:							3		1
	(a) by a manufacturer.	footw	ear; or				100			
	(b) by an importer	footwear	•		i			1		
51.04.059	Nylon belting				.			52		
51.04.059	Nylon sheeting							52		
73.20.002	Pipe fittings galvanise	đ						153	• •	l
73.20.002	Pipe fittings galvanise	đ	• •					145	••	
84.59.102	Conveyorized automatic.	1200 1	mm					96		
85.04.001	Varta Type WF3							89		• •
90.25.009	Flame photometers la	boratorie	es					143	••	
90.28.009	Danfoss 38E controlle	er						120	• •	
	and the second						-	·		<i>'</i>

Dated at Wellington this 29th day of July 1976.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.